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 3,293,294.42  0.00  0.00 12,942,878.00  50,983,917.00  16,513,156.14

Institución: Instituto Hondureño de Geología y Minas

11 FOMENTO A LA MINERIA  12,942,878.00
 0.00

 12,928,134.00
 38,055,783.00

 2,349,460.79
 14,163,695.35

11
12

Tesoro Nacional
Recursos Propios

 700,000.00
 2,593,294.42

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

Código Descripción

Programa Código

Fuente
Descripción

Total General

Presupuesto Ejecutado

Aprobado Vigente ExternoNacional Aportes

Crédito

Disponible


